10/15/2007 10:43 PM

Cherry Log Christian Church(Disciples of Christ)
Selected Names, Addresses and Phones

Page: 1

VINCENT, Barry
VINCENT, Cathy
NEAL, Kenneth
SMITH, Floyd
WILLIAMSON, Anne
JOHNSON, Julie
MULCHAHEY, Kristi
COWAN, Archie
COWAN, Beverly
LINDER, Nancy
PERRYMAN, Jennie
PILE, Dan

RIZA, Ann

COX, Bill

COX, Sarah

COX, Wendy

COX, Zachary
CROWL, Patricia
CROWL, William
MORELAND, Emily
WOODWORTH, Terry
EISENHUTH, lke
SAVAGE, David
SCHMIEDER, Helen
SENTERFITT, Jack
SENTERFITT, Trisha

CHERRY, Dave

CHERRY, Bobbie

Record Count: 28

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/14/2007

01/14/2007

02/25/2007

04/22/2007

04/22/2007

05/27/2007

05/27/2007

07/08/2007

07/08/2007

07/08/2007

07/15/2007

07/15/2007

08/19/2007

08/26/2007

08/26/2007

08/26/2007

08/26/2007

09/16/2007

09/16/2007

09/16/2007

09/30/2007

10/14/2007

10/14/2007

10/14/2007

10/14/2007

10/14/2007

11/07/2007

11/07/2007





