VINCENT, Barry	Joined	01/14/2007
VINCENT, Cathy	Joined	01/14/2007
NEAL, Kenneth	Joined	02/25/2007
SMITH, Floyd	Joined	04/22/2007
WILLIAMSON, Anne	Joined	04/22/2007
JOHNSON, Julie	Joined	05/27/2007
MULCHAHEY, Kristi	Joined	05/27/2007
COWAN, Archie	Joined	07/08/2007
COWAN, Beverly	Joined	07/08/2007
LINDER, Nancy	Joined	07/08/2007
PERRYMAN, Jennie	Joined	07/15/2007
PILE, Dan	Joined	07/15/2007
RIZA, Ann	Joined	08/19/2007
COX, Bill	Joined	08/26/2007
COX, Sarah	Joined	08/26/2007
COX, Wendy	Joined	08/26/2007
COX, Zachary	Joined	08/26/2007
CROWL, Patricia	Joined	09/16/2007
CROWL, William	Joined	09/16/2007
MORELAND, Emily	Joined	09/16/2007
WOODWORTH, Terry	Joined	09/30/2007
EISENHUTH, Ike	Joined	10/14/2007
SAVAGE, David	Joined	10/14/2007
SCHMIEDER, Helen	Joined	10/14/2007
SENTERFITT, Jack	Joined	10/14/2007
SENTERFITT, Trisha	Joined	10/14/2007
CHERRY, Dave	Joined	11/07/2007
CHERRY, Bobbie	Joined	11/07/2007